
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((9))))

*+*+*+*+ 9!"#$%& 64946.27
9!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 49.50
9!"12%& 190536.23

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$9%%%%30&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 156674.82

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
9+1, ....2011////8%'($%'($%'($%'($ 282241.55
9+1, ? @$ABCDDE FGHI 1500.00 283741.55
9+1, ? #1JKL -./01 1000.00 284741.55
9+2, ? @$ABCDME NOPQ 1500.00 286241.55

R!M5 S TUVWXYZ[\]1J.^ _`TUVW 4003.00 290244.55

R!M5 S @$ABabc defg 500.00 290744.55

R!M5 S @$ABhiDj klHm 400.00 291144.55
9+3, 2 34567889:;<=>?@A 400.00 290744.55

9+5, n 8o.^pqrstuABvwxyz/{|}~� 1972.00 288772.55

9+5, n 8o.^p���������wxa��{|� 1177.00 287595.55

R!�5 S �?��MiDD�����. 6298.00 281297.55

9+6, n @$ABa�iD� wx��� 200.00 281497.55
9+7, 1 #1JKL FG�� 333.00 281830.55
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
9+8, ? #1JKL _G�� 200.00 282030.55
9+8, ? @$AB�iiD��iiM��iiD��iDR _G�� 1800.00 283830.55
9+8, ? @$ABa�iDD _��� 400.00 284230.55

R!�5 S 1�{|MiDD�����. 6520.00 277710.55

R!�5 S @$ABabc �� ¡¢£ 1200.00 278910.55
9+8, 1 ¤¥¦§ ¨�©ª 32.80 278943.35
9+9, « @$ABCDj¬­Dj� B.CDEFG 3000.03 281943.38
9+12, ? #1JKL  ¡¢£ 1000.00 282943.38
9+13, ? #®¯°±²³´@ ��µ¶·¸ 7000.00 289943.38
9+13, ? #8o.^ ���¹ 171.00 290114.38
9+13, ? #1JKL �º»4¼�½p¾¿� 460.40 290574.78
9+13, ? #1JKL  ¡¢£ 200.00 290774.78

R!Dj5 S ¤¥j�¬ÀÁÂ�Ã 4837.40 295612.18

R!Dj5 S @$Ä�ÅtuA. 3650.00 291962.18

R!Dj5 S ���ÆÇ@¸È.DiiiÉ�ii 460.00 291502.18

R!Dj5 S ¤¥����� 5513.00 297015.18
9+13, 2 3HIJKLMNOAPQRSTU 240.00 296775.18
9+13, 2 VWX%Y+Z[\]'^ 1800.00 294975.18
9+13, 2 VWX&+Z[\]'^ 1800.00 293175.18
9+13, 2 VWX&+_`ab'^ 300.00 292875.18
9+13, 2 VWXcdefghijk\] 800.00 292075.18
9+13, 1 8o12aÊËÌÍÎ. 180.00 291895.18
9+14, l m]cg:n%o% _GÏÐ 3000.59 294895.77
9+14, 1 ¤¥¦§ klÑÒÓ 30.80 294926.57



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
R!D�5 S #1JKL ÔÕ 12100.00 307026.57
9+15, 2 pqVWXrstuvwxyA&z%Y+{|Y_`ab 850.00 306176.57
9+15, 2 pq}~�_o��_g`�m]�����|YY� 11500.00 294676.57

R!DÖ5 S 1�×Ø\ÙÚ+ 13000.00 281676.57

R!DÖ5 S ,-.aÛ{ÜÝÓÞ78 35.00 281641.57

R!DÖ5 S 8o.^a¬�Ö!ßàáXY 5528.53 276113.04

R!DÖ5 S âã12a®¯ä°±² 1800.00 274313.04

R!D�5 S åÉD12aæçR!è$ 1400.00 272913.04

R!D�5 S åÉD12aéêR!è$ 1600.00 271313.04

R!D�5 S åÉD12aéêëìFA6íî3ïè$ 1000.00 270313.04

R!D�5 S åÉD12aðêR!è$ 1500.00 268813.04

R!D�5 S åÉD12añòR!è$ 1050.00 267763.04

R!D�5 S 1�®¯óôõuDÖ;ö÷@$. 9600.00 258163.04
9+18, 1 ¤¥¦§ øùúûü 32.80 258195.84
9+19, ? @$ABa�ii¬ ÞýH� 200.00 258395.84

R!DR5 S ®¯1Jþÿ!"#$. 300.00 258095.84

R!DR5 S µ¶%�½&'@$éê(�)*+,-.¸. 800.00 257295.84

R!DR5 S ñòæç(�/01234 80.00 257215.84

R!DR5 S @$ABa®¯5ê67�@$.DR; 5700.00 251515.84
9+19, 2 ���r���@����{���� 9697.00 241818.84
9+19, 1 ¤¥¦§ wx89 57.60 241876.44
9+20, ? @$ABaCiDE�CiMR�Cij� :B:;p��Û� 900.00 242776.44

R!Mi5 S #1JKL <=�B 1000.00 243776.44

R!Mi5 S >? 69.34 243845.78



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
9+20, 2 3HIJ�����OAPQRSTU 400.00 243445.78
9+20, 2 pq}~�_cgn%�'`�m]����|YY� 500.00 242945.78

9+21, n >? 12.24 242958.02

R!MD5 S R!�?B!è$a"ê 3000.00 239958.02

R!MD5 S R!�?B!è$a¾# 2300.00 237658.02

R!MD5 S R!�?B!è$a$% 1500.00 236158.02

R!MD5 S R!�?B!è$a�& 2000.00 234158.02

R!MD5 S '?(AaÄ�Å,?)¤¥*+ 60.00 234098.02
9+21, 2 a� 12.12 234110.14
9+21, � �8�%:ST�  -.r¡ 5496.00 239606.14
9+21, l a� 36.66 239642.80
9+21, _ a� 11.71 239654.51
9+22, 2 ¢3£¤¥¦§3¨©ª¦«\]¬­ 3500.00 236154.51
9+22, 2 ¢3£¤¥¦§3¨®¯«\]¬­ 3918.00 232236.51
9+22, 2 pq°±²oY³rcg´�m]���YY� 6000.00 226236.51
9+23, S @$ABCijDCijM Á,pÁ-18�./Ó 600.00 226836.51
9+24, � m]cgµY%o 0¹ü1 400.00 227236.51
9+24, 1 ¤¥¦§ Á,2n0 53.60 227290.11
9+24, 1 @$ABCDM� �345 1500.01 228790.12

R!MÖ5 S åÉD12a67à8R!9:è$ 600.00 228190.12

R!MÖ5 S y;rv¡<9: 1000.00 229190.12

R!MÖ5 S ðê=>?@?î+ 5319.00 223871.12

R!MÖ5 S ñòABCFA61JDEíî3ïè$ 500.00 223371.12
9+27, ¶ m]cg-A064·065·066·067·068 ¸¹º» 1000.00 224371.12



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
9+27, 2 pq}~�_cgn%o�`�m]����|YY� 500.00 223871.12
9+27, 2 pq}~�_cgn%o'`�m]����|YY� 500.00 223371.12
9+27, 2 pq}~�_cgn%�%`�m]����|YY� 500.00 222871.12
9+27, 2 pq}~�_cgn%�|`�m]����|YY� 500.00 222371.12
9+28, ¶ ¼½A¾:¿|'+�ÀÁ¬­ 19451.40 202919.72
9+28, 2 ÂÃ%Y+Z[\]¿^ 1200.00 201719.72
9+28, 2 ÂÃÄz&+Z[\]Å�ÆÇÈÉÊËÌÍ%YYY�Î 1069.00 200650.72
9+28, 2 ÂÃ&+ÏÐÑÒmA¾ 500.00 200150.72
9+28, 2 ÂÃ&+_`ab¿^ 200.00 199950.72
9+28, 2 ÂÃÓcdefghijk\] 800.00 199150.72
9+28, 1 #1JKL Á,FBGºh 54.90 199205.62
9+29, 2 pqÔ��r��ÕÖ×Ø�Ù� 13000.00 186205.62
9+29, 2 ÚÛÜ%Y+gh\]Ý^ 2100.00 184105.62
9+29, 2 ÚÛÜÄ+Þßàgh\] 200.00 183905.62
9+29, 2 ÚÛÜ&+gh\]Ý^Æáâ&"o|ÉÊÎ 2000.00 181905.62
9+29, 2 ÚÛÜ&+_`ab'^ 300.00 181605.62
9+29, 2 ÚÛÜÓcdefghijk\] 800.00 180805.62
9+29, 2 pq}~�_cgn%�Ý`�m]����|YY� 500.00 180305.62
9+29, � �½ãA 2.00 180303.62
9+29, � m]cgäYo% Ëåæ 200.00 180503.62
9+29, l ¢ç±R2èé¼êëA 12.50 180491.12
9+30, ¶ �8�%:ìí 2000.00 182491.12
9+30, 2 pq?îïðñ&ÝYòó� 17070.00 165421.12
9+30, 2 pqÚÛÜôõ:|ö÷cøùú_¤¥û 400.00 165021.12



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
9+30, 2 ¼½A¾:'+¼½üýA¬­ 3846.30 161174.82
9+30, 2 ¦þ%Y+Z[\]'^ 1800.00 159374.82
9+30, 2 ¦þ&+_`ab¿^ 200.00 159174.82
9+30, 2 ¦þÿ3!ÝYY�Æ"#%%+gh\]¾Î 700.00 158474.82
9+30, 2 ¦þäYY�´�m]��À� 500.00 157974.82
9+30, 2 ¦þÓcdghefijk\] 800.00 157174.82
9+30, 2 pq¦þôõ:%ö÷cøùú_¤¥û 500.00 156674.82

!"!"!"!" 65019.00 190585.73 156674.82


